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35189 SFR 1,223 04/17/2017

2018HX Base Yr

1411 NW UNION PARK RD, WELLBORN

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,589 125.2636 140.30 363,237 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2118

BAS 2,118 100 2,118 273,383

FCP 576 25 144 18,587

FOP 192 30 58 7,486

FSP 672 40 269 34,722

3,558 2,589 334,178

BAS= W13 S30 E17 FOP= S6 E32 N6 W32$ E49 N36 FSP= E5 FCP= E24
N24 W24 S24$ N24 W8 S18 W50 S12 E30 N6 E23$ W23 S6 W30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 5 24 120.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 240

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,600

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 14 20 280.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 420

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 14 20 280.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 420

5,880

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 23.78 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 10,582

3 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.81 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 112

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 26.59 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 159,540


